
PUBLIC AUCTION
VALUABLE REAL ESTATE

TUBS. EVE.,
OCTOBER 24. 1989

Location: From Ephrata take 272
North to Reamstown light. Turn right
onto Church St. to stop sign. Turn right
onto Main St. Property located midway
between Reamstown & Green Dragon
Farmers Market, East Cocalico Twp.,
Lancaster County.

4 bedroom Cape Cod IVS> -story dwell-
ing w/eat-in kitchen, dining room, living
room, bedroom, laundry & full bath all on
first floor. 2nd has 3 bedrooms & full bath.
Hot air oil heat (furnace only 3 yrs. old) &

full basement w/outside entrance.
2-car frame garage w/oil pit, carport &

storage building. All this located on large
country lot w/plenty of garden area.

Note; Ideal rural setting for family or
investment. Minutes to town.

Terms are 10% down w/settlement
December 30. For terms & details
call auctioneers at 215-445-4309 or
717-733-1006.

Open House dates Sat., Oct. 7, 14,
21-1-4 P.M. or by appointment.

Terms by
RONALD E. & NORMAN J. GERMAN

215-267-5270

Auction conducted by
Randal Kline, Lloyd Krelder
Roy Good Jr., Auctioneers

AU-2116-L

215-445*4309

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 500 P M

ol each week s publication

SAT. NOV. 18-9:30AM,50 Woodlyn Dr, approx. 3 mi.
Acre Steer Farm. 5 acre N. of Terre Hill, Brecknock
corner lot, Farm Equip., Twp., Lane. Co., PA, Luke
Mules, located along M and Esther Z Hoover,

PUBLIC AUCTION
ValuableReal Estate
16 ACRE FARMETTE

Antiques - Personal Property
Sat.,

November 11, 1989
9 A.M.

LOCATION; 615 Owl Hill Rd., Lititz
(Warwick Twp.). Take Rt. 501 (Lititz Pk.)
South of Lititz, past Burger King turn
left onto Owl Hill Rd., approx. 2 miles to
auction on left.

16 Acre Farmette with 2'A story frame
dwelling with siding, eat-in kitchen, dining
rm., living and family rm., 3 bdrms, and bath,
full basement and attic storage, oil hot water
heat, public sewer and well. Frame bam with
stalls and storage area. 630’ road frontage
with sewer in street. 16 acres of land with
approx. 9 acres tillable and balance woodland.
Zoned R 2 and Rural. Ideally located rural
Lititz property with many possibilities.

Real Estate sold at 1 PM. Inspection by
appointmentor Open House - Sat., Oct. 28 or
Nov. 4 from 1 to 4 PM. For auction brochure,
details, or plot plan, Call Auctioneers
733-1006.

Full Listing Later Issue
Terms by:
HARRY S. &

ANNA M. HUBER
626-8926
John Glbble Esq.

Auction Conducted By:
Randal V. Kline, Lloyd Krelder
Roy Good, Jr., Auctioneers
Lie. #AUOOO499L - 733-1006

“50 OUTSTANDING 1989 ANGUS STEER AND
HEIFER CALVES SELL/”

ROCKY FORGE FARM’S FINEST
The Fifth Annual

MASON-DIXON ANGUS SALE.
Sunday, November 5, 1989

1 P.M. - At The Farm, Near
HAGERSTOWN, MARYLAND

(ROCKY RIDGE FARM is located on MD Rt. 60 and PA Rt.
613, 2-y2 miles south of Waynesboro, PA, and 6 miles north
of Hagerstown, MD)

SELLING: 65 LOTS
40 Females, Many.With Outstanding Show Heifer Prospects At Side.

30 Registered Angus Steer Show Prospects.
FEATURING POPULAR BLOODLINES AND MANY FULL BROTHERS AND

SISTERS TO CHAMPIONS THAT HAVE BEEN SELECTED FROM THIS SALE
IN THE PAST.

For Your Free Reference Catalog, Contact:
Tom Burke/Dick Beck, Sale Managers, AMERICAN ANGUS HALL OF FAME
Smithville, Missouri 64089. Phone: 816/532-0811.

Rocky Forge has breed cattle working in more than 10 states.
“The Angus Farm On The Mason-Dixon Line”

mm.-

Rp F ROCKY FORGE FARM
Dr. and Mrs. J.M. Wiesenbaugh * (301) 797-4078

Mailing Address: Rt. 5, Box 260
HAGERSTOWN, MD. 21740

7781 Lyons Farm Rd.
Waynesboro, PA.

Jon Schliebe, Mgr.
Rt. 5, Box 178-C
Hagerstown, MD 21740
Phone: 301/797-4078.

Certified and
accredited for TB and
Bangs for eight years

Bobby Clark
Show Cattle

(301) 797-5443
Clarence Cook, Crops

(301) 790-2333

owners, Nevm Z. Martin
and Andrew M Martin,
Aucts.

MON fIOV 20 - 4PM,
Jewelry Store Inventory,
Tools & Supplies, located
at Bnckerville Fire Hall, just
offRt 322, approx 8 mi W
of Ephrata, Bnckerville,
Lane Co, Dull’s Jewelry
Store, Robert E Dull, own-
er, T Glenn Horst and Son,
Auct

SAT. NOV. 18 - 9:3OAM,
Valuable RE, Antiques,
Personal Property, car and
motorcycle, locatd at 315
S Ridge Rd , Reinholds,
PA, Jake and Beaty Gock-
ley, owners, Art Pan-
nebecker, Auct;
SAT NOV? 18 -10AM, 78
Acre Modem Dai'y Farm
plus machinery, located in
Honey Brook Twp , Ches-
ter Co , Henry U. Stoltzfus,
Jr, owner, Elton Homing,
Anr.t

WED NOV 22, Milking
Herd & Bred Heifer Disper-
sal, Chambersburg, PA,
Lester Fortna, owner,
Klmg’s Auctions, Inc , Sale
Mgrs

Dairy and Livestock Sales

Lancwter Farming Saturday, October 21,1989-045

FRI NOV 24 - 1 30PM
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale, Carlisle Livestock
Market, Inc Exit 12 Off
1-81, Phone 717-249-4511.
SAT NOV 25, Henry U
Stoltzfus, Jr Complete Dis-
persal, Honey Brook, PA,
Backus Associates, Inc ,
Aucts
SAT NOV 25 -11AM,
Farm Equip and Milking
Equip , along Brunners
Grove Rd , 1 mi S of Rein-
holds, Galen H and Ellen
M Martin, owners, NevmZ
Martin, Andrew W Martin,
Aucts

BENT CREEK DISPERSAL
Friday, October 27, 1989

11:00 AM.
Located 2 Miles South Of Carlisle, Pa., Off Rt. 81 At Exit 14E, take
Route 34 South Approx. 2 Miles To Pa. Rt. 174, Go East Approx. 'A
Mile To Farm.

80 HEAD DAIRY CATTLE 80
60 Registered Holsteins- 16 Registered Jerseys-

-2 Registered Brown Swiss
HOLSTEINS- 40 Milking & Dry; 8 Bred Heifers;

20 Yearlings and Calves.
TOP HERD IN CUMBERLAND CO. 1988

DHIA FOR MILK & FAT!
Herd Average- 20,473 m 3.70 760 643p; BAA 106.4
Selling 2 EX, 14 VG, 12 GP (Classified July ‘B9)

Calfhood Vaccinated - Honor Roll Somatic Cell
Featuring:
An EX-90 pt. 4 yr. old Columbus; due at Sale time to Erinwood
Jonathan-Proj. at 21,772 m 724 f this lactation; Dam 88 pt. Ivanhoe Star
w/23,000m 875f; 2nd Dam EX-91, 4E GM by Astronaut w/lifetime
140,000 m 4.0% (Sister to the Content Cow); 3rd Dam VG-86 GMD. Sell-
ing with her Yearling daughter by Enhancer!
A Junior 2 yr, old by Starbuck (never scored) fresh in July w/75 lb. Ist
test- Stands 60 inches- (<Big Time Show Prospect”; Dam VG-86 Coun-
ty Home Astro King- 4.20% tester; 2nd Dam VG-86 Puget Sound High
Mark w/over 21,000m.
A VG 3yr. old Sir Christopher- (2-08 313 da. 19,756 m. & 693F); due
September to CavemanRed- Dam GP Triple Threat w/18,000 of3.70 as a
3 yr. old; Next three dams ail EX!
A 6yr. old EX-90, 2E Quality Ultimate- 4yr. old record 25,486 m 3.70
954- Sells bred to Sexation; Dam VG Elevation w/19,000 of 3.90%; 2nd
Dam VG w/118,000 life. Her Daughter by Coldsprings Octavius Sells-
due December to Desiacs Midnight.
Others include-
A Hanoverhill Impact fresh Aug. 22; Dam VG Thonyma Starcrafl
w/21,000m; next 2 dams both EX with Top Production!
A Crescentmead Chief Stewart-ET (2 yr. old), due February to Impact;
Ist & 2nd Dams both EX-90 & 92 pts. with Top Records.
A Super Sept. ‘BB Show Calf by Astro Jet; Her Dam by Jasper Red
sells- due in Septemberto Caveman Red; 2nd Dam a VG Triple Threat.
A GP Bootmaker with 24,000 m 3.80 928- Sells due in April to Top
Gun; 6 Generations of VG & EX Dams (Can’t Beat This Pedigree)
Others sell sired by- Starbuck, Astro Jet, H.H. Impact, Triple Crown,
Astronomer, Stewart, Black Jack, Odyssey, Mars Tony, Steady, Citamatt,
Buford, Sidney, Banner Chaplin.

IS Cows & Ist Calf Heifers due for September Sell!
JERSEYS (Sell Immediately After Holsteins)

16 Registered - 1 Grade Jersey
7 Milking, 5 Bred (some springing close), 4 Yearlings & Calves

Featuring:
A Sr. 2yr. old Shultz Performing Legend; Dam by Magic of Ogston
(VG-88); Bred June 7 to Walabee Fava. This is a Super, Fancy Heifer
that is entered in the All American Show!
A 5yr. old EX Wilderness Pennant dtr. proj. 15,673 m 4.90 770- due
in December to Duncan; Sells with daughter by Yankee Chief that is
due in January to Legend and also Selling with a January Calf sired by
Duncan.
A 2 yr. old Top Brass Babes Lad fresh in March- Bred to Bold
Venture-Proj. 18,000 m 4.40 789- Her March Calf by Brit also sells.

ALSO SELLING 2 REGISTERED BROWN SWISS
Sired by Beautician King & Elegant Paul- Due in November & March.

Owner:
BENT CREEK FARMS
JUDITH McCLURE
162 E. Old York Rd.
Carlisle, Pa. 17013
717 258-3122 (Barn No.)

Sale Managed By:
KLING’S AUCTIONS, INC.
R.D.#l, Box 66
Landisburg, Pa. Lie. #5OO
717 789-3883 (Office)

i s

ITiiiiliiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiimiiimiimiiiiiiiiiiiiiiffi
Herdspersons—

Barbara Reisinger

1


